INDUSTRIAL ENGINES

MERCEDES OIL NOZZLE 4071800984 NEW

Product Images

INDUSTRIAL ENGINES




Additional Information

Brand
Condition
Replaces

Application Suitable

MERCEDES

ORIGINAL

407 180 0684

Mercedes-Benz

Applications suitable (detailed) Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model
M 476.925

M 476.930
M 476.933
M 476.934

MERCEDES-BENZ
CITARO (O 530)
Citaro GNG

MERCEDES-BENZ
CITARO (O 530)
Citaro N

MERCEDES-BENZ
CITARO (O 530)
Citaro NG

MERCEDES-BENZ
CONECTO (O 345)
CONECTO 12M

MERCEDES-BENZ
CONECTO (O 345)
CONECTO C, H, M,
UE

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 3050305GC

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 3050305GC

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 3050 305ST

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 3050 305ST

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 3050 305ST

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 3050 305ST

Year(s)

04.2000

06.2000

04.2000

11.2001 -

11.2001 -

021978

05.1987

02.1979

05.1987

02.1979

05.1987

04.1973
- 071977

04.1973
- 07.1977

11.1976 -
05.1987

Type kW HP
Bus 240 326
Bus 185 252
Bus 240 326
Bus 157 214
Bus 157 214
Bus 177 241
Bus 206 280
Bus 206 280
Bus 132 180
Bus 155 210
Bus 147 200

ccm

1967

1967

11967

1967

1967

1413

1413

1413

11000

11000

1413



Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 3050 305ST

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 307 O 307

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 307 O 307

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 307 O 307

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 307 O 307

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 307 O 307

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 4050405G,0
405 GN,0 405
GTD

MERCEDES-BENZ
0 4050405G,0
405 GN,0 405
GTD

MERCEDES-BENZ
0 4050405G,0
405 GTD

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 405 O 405 GN

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 4050405CT

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 4050 405CT

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 4050405N;0
405 NH

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 4050 405ST

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 4050 405ST,0
405N

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 4050405ST,0
405N

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 4050 405ST,0
405N

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 407 O 407

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 407 O 407

Year(s)

11.1976 -
05.1987

04.1973
- 071977

041973
- 071977

04.1973
- 071977

11.1976 -
07.1987

11.1976 -
08.1987

09.1991 -

11.1985 -

01.1986 -

11.1985 -

09.1991 -

111991 -

11.1985 -

11.1985 -

11.1985 -

111991 -

12.1984 -

03.1987
-11.2001

11991 -
11.2001

Type

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

kW HP

177 241
132 180
155 21
177 241
147 200
206 280
220 299
177 241
206 280
177 241
235 320
150 204
177 241
206 280
177 241
220 299
150 204
177 241
220 299

ccm

1413

11000

11000

1413

11400

1413

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

11967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967



Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model

MERCEDES-BENZ

O 408 O 408

MERCEDES-BENZ

O 408 O 408

OM 407.905

OM 407.907

OM 407.908

OM 407.909

OM 407.910

OM 407.911

OM 407.913

OM 407.914

OM 407.915

OM 407.916

OM 407.917

OM 407.918

OM 407.919

OM 407.951

OM 407.955

OM 427.905

OM 447.905

OM 447.910

OM 447.911

OM 447.912

Year(s)

01.1991 -
12.1998

08.1992
-12.1998

041973
- 071977

04.1973
- 071977

04.1973
- 071977

041973
- 071977

04.1973
- 071977

04.1973
- 071977

11.1976 -
07.1987

11.1976 -
07.1987

11.1976 -
07.1987

11.1976 -
07.1987

11.1976 -
07.1987

021978

05.1987

021978

05.1987

021979

05.1987

10.1984 -
12.1986

11.1986 -
10.1989 -
10.1989 -

01.1991 -

Type kW HP

Bus 177 241

Bus 220

299

ccm

1967

11967



Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model

OM 447.913

OM 447.914

OM 447.949

OM 447.950

OM 447.95]

OM 447.954

OM 447.955

OM 447.956

OM 447.957

OM 447.958

OM 447.959

OM 447.968

OM 447.970

OM 447.971

OM 447.972

OM 447.973

OM 447.974

OM 447.975

OM 447.976

OM 447.977

OM 447.978

OM 447.979

OM 447.980

OM 447.98]1

OM 447.984

OM 447.985

OM 447.986

OM 447.987

OM 447.990

OM 447.991

Year(s)

111991 -

111991 -

11.1986 -

11.1986 -

11991 -

11991 -

111991 -

08.1992

09.1991 -

11991 -

11991 -

11991 -

111991 -

111991 -

111991 -

111991 -

09.1991 -

11991 -

11991 -

11991 -

111991 -

09.1991 -

111991 -

111991 -

08.1992

11991 -

Type kW HP

ccm



Vehicle brand

Model Year(s) Type kW HP ccm
Mercedes-Benz OM 447.992 11.1991 -
Mercedes-Benz OM 447.993 11.1991 -
Mercedes-Benz OM 447.996 =
Mercedes-Benz OM 447.998 09.1991 -
Mercedes-Benz OM 447.999 =
Vehicle brand Model, Engine, Gearbox, Axle, Cabin
Mercedes-Benz O 300-/O 400-Series / OM 407 A/H/AH, OM 427 + H/HA, OM 447 + A/LA, OM 447

Setra S 200-/S 300-Series

Mercedes-Benz O 500-Series / Setra S
400-/S 500-Series

M 447 HLAG

Replaces

Replaces Ref. No.

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

H/HA/HLA, M 447 HG, OM 449 A/LA/HLA

Ref. No.
407180 0684

407 180 0984



